
     

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
  
 

 
  

 

 

 
 
  
 

 

 
 
  
 

 

 
 

  
 

  
  

 
 

 
 
 

  

  

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

SUMMARY OF QUOTA TRANSFERS FOR 2024 

Effective First of 
Month 

Number 
of Sellers 

Number 
of Buyers 

Number 
of Sales 
at 100% 

Lowest 
Sales Price 

Quota 
Solids-Not-

Fat 
Pounds 

Average 
Sales 
Price 

Quota 
Solids-
Not-Fat 
Pounds 

Highest 
Sales 
Price 

Quota 
Solids-Not-

Fat 
Pounds 

Total 
Production 

Base Fat 
Pounds 

Transferred 

Total Quota 
Fat Pounds 
Transferred 

Total 
Production 
Base Solids-

Not-Fat 
Pounds 

Transferred 

Total Quota 
Solids-Not-
Fat Pounds 
Transferred 

January 2024 
February 2024 
March 2024 

1 
2 
1 

1 
3 
1 

0 
2 
0 

$300 
$315 
$300 

$300 
$333 
$300 

$300 
$350 
$300 

627.42 
1973.28 
1227.37 

629.42 
1967.88 
1238.13 

1487.45 
4800.13 
2824.05 

1500.00 
4861.62 
3000.00 

April 2024 2 2 2 $300 $307 $315 1486.89 1480.2 3640.51 3626.55 
May 2024 1 2 0 $325 $325 $325 1043.69 1011.73 2516.67 2500 
June 2024 3 3 2 $300 $313 $325 1253.88 1221.88 3092.63 3019.97 
July 2024 2 2 2 $315 $320 $325 1277.89 1255.71 3131.57 3141.34 
August 2024 
September 2024 
October 2024 

4 
1 
2 

5 
1 
3 

4 
1 
1 

$250 
$200 
$265 

$265 
$200 
$290 

$280 
$200 
$315 

5724.92 
442.23 

2486.72 

5811.16 
483.56 

2616.14 

13808.46 
841.02 

5975.47 

14183.67 
1214.92 
6313.09 

November 2024 
December 2024 

1 
0 

1 
0 

0 
0 

$305 
NA 

$305 
NA 

$305 
NA 

432.08 
0 

416.27 
0 

1031.37 
0 

1000 
0 


